
Date

18/3 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Boyanup Jr

T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 Marist Jr Boyanup Jr Towns South Jr Exies Jr

T/S Women 5:30-6:30  

Associates Men Boyanup Women SWAS Exies Women

Associates Women Exies Women Exies Men 

T/S Men Exies Men Harvey Marist Men

T/S Women Marist W Boyanup M Marist Women

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

25/3 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Boyanup Jr

Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 Boyanup Jr Marist Jr

  T/S Women 5:30-6:30

Boyanup Women Associates Men Exies Men SWAS

Exies Women Associates Women Exies Women

Exies Men T/S Men Harvey

Marist W T/S Women Boyanup M

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

1/4 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 Marist Jr Exies Jr

   

Associates Men Boyanup Women SWAS Exies Women

Associates Women Exies Women Exies Men 

T/S Men Exies Men Harvey Marist Men

T/S Women Marist W Boyanup M Marist Women

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

8/4 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

T/S Men 5:45-6:45 T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Exies Jr

T/S Women 5:30-6:30

Boyanup Women Associates Men Exies Men SWAS

Exies Women Associates Women Exies Women

Exies Men T/S Men Marist Men Harvey

Marist W T/S Women Marist Women Boyanup M

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

15/4 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Boyanup Jr Grammar

T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 Boyanup Jr Marist Jr Towns South Jr Exies Jr

  Associates Jr

Associates Men Boyanup Women SWAS Exies Women

Associates Women Exies Women Exies Men 

T/S Men Exies Men Harvey Marist Men

T/S Women Marist W Boyanup M Marist Women

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

22/4 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Grammar Boyanup Jr

Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr Boyanup Jr Exies Jr Towns South Jr

  Associates Jr

Boyanup Women Associates Men Exies Men SWAS

Exies Women Associates Women Exies Women

Exies Men T/S Men Marist Men Harvey

Marist W T/S Women Marist Women Boyanup M

Boyanup M

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium
2024 Turf Training Schedule

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm



Date Monday Tuesday Thursday

Marist M

Date

29/4 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Boyanup Jr Grammar

T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 Boyanup Jr Marist Jr Towns South Jr Exies Jr

T/S Women 5:30-6:30   Associates Jr

Associates Men Boyanup Women Boyanup Jr Exies Men

Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W Exies Women

T/S Men Exies Men Harvey Marist Men

T/S Women Marist W Boyanup M Marist Women

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

6/5 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Grammar Boyanup Jr

Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr Boyanup Jr Exies Jr Towns South Jr

  Associates Jr

Boyanup Women Associates Men Exies Men Boyanup Jr

Exies Women Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W

Exies Men T/S Men Marist Men Harvey

Marist W T/S Women Marist Women Boyanup M

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

13/5 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Boyanup Jr Grammar

T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 Boyanup Jr Marist Jr Towns South Jr Exies Jr

  Associates Jr

Associates Men Boyanup Women Boyanup Jr Exies Men

Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W Exies Women

T/S Men Exies Men Harvey Marist Men

T/S Women Marist W Boyanup M Marist Women

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

20/5 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Grammar Boyanup Jr

Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr Boyanup Jr Exies Jr Towns South Jr

  Associates Jr

Boyanup Women Associates Men Exies Men Boyanup Jr

Exies Women Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W

Exies Men T/S Men Marist Men Harvey

Marist W T/S Women Marist Women Boyanup M

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

27/5 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Boyanup Jr Grammar

T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 Boyanup Jr Marist Jr Towns South Jr Exies Jr

  Associates Jr

Associates Men Boyanup Women Boyanup Jr Exies Men

Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W Exies Women

T/S Men Exies Men Harvey Marist Men

T/S Women Marist W Boyanup M Marist Women

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

3/6 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Grammar Boyanup Jr

Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr Boyanup Jr Exies Jr Towns South Jr

  Associates Jr

Boyanup Women Associates Men Exies Men Boyanup Jr

Exies Women Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W

Exies Men T/S Men Marist Men Harvey

Marist W T/S Women Marist Women Boyanup M

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm



Date Monday Tuesday Thursday

10/6 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Boyanup Jr Grammar

5.00pm T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 Boyanup Jr Marist Jr Towns South Jr Exies Jr

  Associates Jr

Associates Men Boyanup Women Boyanup Jr Exies Men

Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W Exies Women

T/S Men Exies Men Harvey Marist Men

T/S Women Marist W Boyanup M Marist Women

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

17/6 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Grammar Boyanup Jr

Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr Boyanup Jr Exies Jr Towns South Jr

  Associates Jr

Boyanup Women Associates Men Exies Men Boyanup Jr

Exies Women Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W

Exies Men T/S Men Marist Men Harvey

Marist W T/S Women Marist Women Boyanup M

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

24/6 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Boyanup Jr Grammar

T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 Boyanup Jr Marist Jr Towns South Jr Exies Jr

  Associates Jr

Associates Men Boyanup Women Boyanup Jr Exies Men

Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W Exies Women

T/S Men Exies Men Harvey Marist Men

T/S Women Marist W Boyanup M Marist Women

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

1/7 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Grammar Boyanup Jr

Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr Boyanup Jr Exies Jr Towns South Jr

  Associates Jr

Boyanup Women Associates Men Exies Men Boyanup Jr

Exies Women Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W

Exies Men T/S Men Marist Men Harvey

Marist W T/S Women Marist Women Boyanup M

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

8/7 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Boyanup Jr Grammar

T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 Boyanup Jr Marist Jr Towns South Jr Exies Jr

  Associates Jr

Associates Men Boyanup Women Boyanup Jr Exies Men

Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W Exies Women

T/S Men Exies Men Harvey Marist Men

T/S Women Marist W Boyanup M Marist Women

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

15/7 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Grammar Boyanup Jr

Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr Boyanup Jr Exies Jr Towns South Jr

  Associates Jr

Boyanup Women Associates Men Exies Men Boyanup Jr

Exies Women Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W

Exies Men T/S Men Marist Men Harvey

Marist W T/S Women Marist Women Boyanup M

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

22/7 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Boyanup Jr Grammar

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

4.00pm



Date Monday Tuesday Thursday

T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 Boyanup Jr Marist Jr Towns South Jr Exies Jr

  Associates Jr

Associates Men Boyanup Women Boyanup Jr Exies Men

Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W Exies Women

T/S Men Exies Men Harvey Marist Men

T/S Women Marist W Boyanup M Marist Women

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

29/7 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Grammar Boyanup Jr

Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr Boyanup Jr Exies Jr Towns South Jr

  Associates Jr

Boyanup Women Associates Men Exies Men Boyanup Jr

Exies Women Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W

Exies Men T/S Men Marist Men Harvey

Marist W T/S Women Marist Women Boyanup M

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

5/8 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Boyanup Jr Grammar

T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 Boyanup Jr Marist Jr Towns South Jr Exies Jr

  Associates Jr

Associates Men Boyanup Women Boyanup Jr Exies Men

Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W Exies Women

T/S Men Exies Men Harvey Marist Men

T/S Women Marist W Boyanup M Marist Women

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

12/8 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Grammar Boyanup Jr

Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr Boyanup Jr Exies Jr Towns South Jr

  Associates Jr

Boyanup Women Associates Men Exies Men Boyanup Jr

Exies Women Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W

Exies Men T/S Men Marist Men Harvey

Marist W T/S Women Marist Women Boyanup M

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

19/8 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Boyanup Jr Grammar

T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 Boyanup Jr Marist Jr Towns South Jr Exies Jr

  Associates Jr

Associates Men Boyanup Women Boyanup Jr Exies Men

Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W Exies Women

T/S Men Exies Men Harvey Marist Men

T/S Women Marist W Boyanup M Marist Women

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

26/8 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Grammar Boyanup Jr

Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr Boyanup Jr Exies Jr Towns South Jr

  Associates Jr

Boyanup Women Associates Men Exies Men Boyanup Jr

Exies Women Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W

Exies Men T/S Men Marist Men Harvey

Marist W T/S Women Marist Women Boyanup M

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

2/9 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Boyanup Jr Grammar

T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 Boyanup Jr Marist Jr Towns South Jr Exies Jr

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm



Date Monday Tuesday Thursday

  Associates Jr

Associates Men Boyanup Women Boyanup Jr Exies Men

Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W Exies Women

T/S Men Exies Men Harvey Marist Men

T/S Women Marist W Boyanup M Marist Women

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

9/9 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Grammar Boyanup Jr

Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr Boyanup Jr Exies Jr Towns South Jr

  Associates Jr

Boyanup Women Associates Men Exies Men Boyanup Jr

Exies Women Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W

7.00pm Exies Men T/S Men Marist Men Harvey

Marist W T/S Women Marist Women Boyanup M

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

16/9 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Boyanup Jr Grammar

T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 Boyanup Jr Marist Jr Towns South Jr Exies Jr

  Associates Jr

Associates Men Boyanup Women Boyanup Jr Exies Men

Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W Exies Women

T/S Men Exies Men Harvey Marist Men

T/S Women Marist W Boyanup M Marist Women

Boyanup M

Marist M

Date

23/9 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2 Turf 1 Turf 2

Grammar Boyanup Jr

Marist Jr 5:30-6:30 T/S Men 5:45-6:45 Marist Jr Boyanup Jr Exies Jr Towns South Jr

Associates Jr

Boyanup Women Associates Men Exies Men Boyanup Jr

Exies Women Associates Women Exies Women Towns South W

Exies Men T/S Men Marist Men Harvey

Marist W T/S Women Marist Women Boyanup M

Boyanup M

Marist M

Tuesday Thursday

8.00pm

7.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday Tuesday Thursday

Monday

8.00pm

6.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

8.00pm

8.00pm

7.00pm

5.00pm

4.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm


